Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-800-668-6663 | www.dimplex.com
© 2021 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-053-R05-102021
LPC Series
LINEAR PROPORTIONAL CONVECTOR HEATER
Revolutionary heater with a built-in electronic thermostat for performance and reduced energy
consumption.
BENEFITS

10-year element warranty
1-year warranty on complete unit
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No. Watts Volts BTU
Length
(mm/in)
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
PC2005W31 500 / 375 240 / 208 1706 / 1280 508 / 20 1.8 / 4.00
PC2507W31 750 / 563 240 / 208 2559 / 1919 635 / 25 2.1 / 4.65
PC3010W31 1000 / 750 240 / 208 3412 / 2559 762 / 30 2.4 / 5.25
PC3512W31 1250 / 938 240 / 208 4265 / 3199 889 / 35 3.0 / 6.65
PC4015W31 1500 / 1125 240 / 208 5118 / 3839 1016 / 40 3.5 / 7.75
PC5020W31 2000 / 1500 240 / 208 6824 / 5120 1270 / 50 3.8 / 8.45
PC6025W31 2500 / 1875 240 / 208 8530 / 6398 1524 / 60 4.5 / 9.95
169.0 mm
(6-5/8")
89.0 mm
(3-1/2")
89.0 mm
(3-1/2")
 "A"
39.0 mm
(1-9/16")
60 mm
(2-3/8")
29.0 mm
(1-1/8")
64 mm
(2-1/2")
32.0 mm
(1-1/4")
SLOT
2.0 mm
R1/8"  X 10
5.0 mm
(3/16")
108.0 mm
(4-5/16")
25.0 mm
(1")
43.0 mm
(1-11/16")
29.0 mm
(1-1/8")
NOTE: ALL KNOCK OUTS ARE 7/8" FOR 1/2" CONDUIT“A” – see Length in Ordering Guide
INCLUDED HIT-LOCK
CONNECTORS IN
BOTH ENDS
169.0 mm
(6-5/8")
89.0 mm
(3-1/2")
89.0 mm
(3-1/2")
 "A"
39.0 mm
(1-9/16")
60 mm
(2-3/8")
29.0 mm
(1-1/8")
64 mm
(2-1/2")
32.0 mm
(1-1/4")
SLOT
2.0 mm
R1/8"  X 10
5.0 mm
(3/16")
108.0 mm
(4-5/16")